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NOTES

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE REPRODUCED IN COLOUR.

3. IF ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE FOUND IN THIS DRAWING,
PLEASE REPORT TO DUDLEYS CONSULTING ENGINEERS.

4. THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN ORIENTATED TO OS BRITISH
NATIONAL GRID (EPSG:27700 OSGB36). EXISTING SURVEY
STATIONS ARE SHOWN ON THE TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY.

5. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
RELEVANT ARCHITECTS' AND ENGINEERS' DRAWINGS AND
THE FOLLOWING SPECIFICATIONS:
5.1. ENGSPEC 06 - ROAD, PAVING AND CAR PARKING AREAS
5.2. ENGSPEC 17 - DRAINAGE WORK
5.3. ENGSPEC 24 - SPECIFICATION FOR HIGHWAY DRAINAGE

6. THIS DRAWING IS BASED ON THE FOLLOWING
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6.1. 2456/001 - TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY BY STAMFORD

GEOMATICS DATED MARCH 2021
6.2. SKEL29.03.22 WETLAND SURVEY BY LOVELL HOMES.
6.3. 2156.01 N- SITE LAYOUT PLAN BY STEN ARCHITECTURE

DATED SEPTEMBER 2021
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